Race Date

November 06, 21

Overall
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Jayco 5K

Overall Finish List

Name City
Matthew Chaffee
Matthew Hochstetler
Andrew Cupp

Angel Arreola
Jacob Kauffman
Jared Schwartz
Phil Houser
Francisco Hernandez
Curtis Turner
John L Schwartz
Elijah Schwartz
Kyle Maresh
Robert Escamilla
Andrew Weingart
Jaime Moreno
michael ritchie
Lauren Forgey
Guillermo Cortez
Aaron Coddington
Elena Pacania
Tristin Thompson
Lewis Miller
Angela Schwartz
Natalie Lenker
Ron Landis
Juliana Shiveley
Justin Shiveley
brian mullet
Aidan Fortin-Adams
Kelsi Miller

Isaiah Dilworth
Jeff Crussemeyer
Amy ritchie

Kelli Martin

Jake Frey

Kelly Lenker
Zachary Smeltzer
Landon ritchie
Danielle Moreno
Noah Lawson
Mark Lawson
Caiden Bishop
Caleb Walters
Micah Manuel
John Miller
Christine Miller
Jewel Frye

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

5K

Bib No

Gend

820
858
829
801
864
943
860
856
964
944
942
883
837
969
910
934
842
826
824
919
960
907
940
873
868
948
949
912
843
906
832
828
931
888
847
872
952
933
909
871
870
809
966
882
898
895
848

<
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Time Pace
17:56.3 5:47/M
18:04.3 5:50/M
19:38.3 6:20/M
19:57.5 6:26/M
20:30.5 6:37/M
20:52.8 6:44/M
21:44.1 7:01/M
21:55.1 7:04/M
22:02.5 7:07/M
22:35.4 7:17/M
22:51.4 7:22/M
22:57.9 7:25/M
23:01.4 7:26/M
23:16.1 7:30/M
23:17.8 7:31/M
23:40.1 7:38/M
23:40.8 7:38/IM
23:47.6 7:41/M
24:27.7 7:53/M
24:31.7 7:55/M
25:06.8 8:06/M
25:13.3 8:08/M
25:18.7 8:10/M
25:19.8 8:10/M
25:20.6 8:11/M
25:24.2 8:12/M
25:28.6 8:13/M
26:05.6 8:25/M
26:31.6 8:33/M
26:38.8 8:36/M
26:39.7 8:36/M
27:00.7 8:43/M
27:06.5 8:45/M
27:23.1 8:50/M
27:39.8 8:55/M
27:45.7 8:57/M
28:15.1 9:07/M
28:28.3 9:11/M
28:47.2 9:17/M
29:24.1 9:29/M
29:24.3 9:29/M
29:27.9 9:30/M
29:29.2 9:31/M
29:32.2 9:32/M
30:48.4 9:56/M
30:50.4 9:57/M

31:10.9 10:04/M

11/06/21 11:46:03 AM



Race Date

November 06, 21

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Jayco 5K

Overall Finish List

Name City
Joyce Frye
Daron Cupp
Ryan Eash
Mattias Hernandez
Emily Gendel
Brendon Gendel
Nolan Shiveley
Jenna Landis
Tim Marston
Tammy Landis
Matthew Bruder
Nic Martin
Kathy Block
Maya Mora
Mark Dilworth
Jose Pantoja
Lily Treat
Lucia Avila
Lexy Bennett
Sara Carson
Steve Claude
Matt Napper
Elisa Rodriguez
megan bontrager
alexandra bontrager
Analise Potts
Stan Kauffman
Kacey Waudby
Tim Waudby
Jeremy Nieman
Leah Seman
Kimberly Keiper
Daisy Loera
Blanca Dilworth
Ashley Markin
Chris Johnson
Chuck Michels
Alexandria Salter
Jared Salter
Amy Schwartz
Ezuret Maresh
Angela Jasper
Sedona Maresh
Jessica Yoder
Karla Fisher
Jamie Fisher
Jared Yoder

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

5K

Bib No

Gend

849
830
836
857
853
852
950
867
887
869
817
889
814
908
833
920
961
802
807
819
823
913
935
816
815
921
865
967
968
914
947

82

79

78
886
862
892

77

76
939
885
861
884
976
840
838
975

T
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Time Pace
31:10.9 10:04/M
31:13.6 10:04/M
31:37.9 10:12/M
31:47.9 10:15/M
31:59.9 10:19/M
32:00.5 10:20/M
32:08.8 10:22/M
32:28.9 10:29/M
32:28.9 10:29/M
32:40.5 10:32/M
32:45.1 10:34/M
32:45.7 10:34/M
33:03.4 10:40/M
33:04.8 10:40/M
33:08.6 10:42/M
33:12.6 10:43/M
33:40.4 10:52/M
34:07.4 11:00/M
35:32.9 11:28/M
37:41.7 12:10/M
41:23.4 13:21/M
41:25.8 13:22/M
42:27.3 13:42/M
42:48.6 13:49/M
42:48.8 13:49/M
42:52.5 13:50/M
42:53.9 13:50/M
43:22.7 14:00/M
43:23.3 14:00/M
43:23.3 14:00/M
46:48.3 15:06/M
46:55.1 15:08/M
47:13.8 15:14/M
47:45.1 15:24/M
47:56.1 15:28/M
47:59.3 15:29/M
47:59.7 15:29/M
48:10.7 15:32/M
48:11.2 15:33/M
49:28.8 15:58/M
49:32.2 15:59/M
49:33.2 15:59/M
49:33.3 15:59/M
49:35.1 16:00/M
49:35.2 16:00/M
49:35.3 16:00/M
49:36.9 16:00/M

11/06/21 11:46:04 AM



Race Date
November 06, 21

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Name
Matt Fisher
John Fisher
Shwandra Witham
Kevin Witham
Lilyan Bennett
Matt Chupp
Jeryl Miller
Sarah Chupp
Kim Miller
Jason Bennett
Landon Bennett
Kaylin Mahone
Unknown Partic. 74
Unknown Partic. 81
Unknown Partic. 75
Unknown Partic. 73
Jayme Bennett
Miriam Nowak
Tom Nowak
Logan Miller
Reid Miller
Mike Miller
Brooklyn Miller
Tyann Miller
Stephanie Smith
Katie Hahaj

Jayco 5K

Overall Finish List

5K

Bib No

Gend

841
839
973
972
808
821
896
822
899
804
806

80

74

81

75

73
805
916
917
901
903
902
894
904
953
855

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Time Pace
49:37.4 16:00/M
49:37.9 16:01/M
50:39.1 16:20/M
50:39.7 16:21/M
50:40.7 16:21/M
51:33.9 16:38/M
51:34.7 16:38/M
51:35.9 16:39/M
51:36.1 16:39/M
52:45.1 17:01/M
53:07.1 17:08/M
53:07.1 17:08/M
53:42.4 17:19/M
53:54.5 17:23/IM
53:55.6 17:24/IM
54:49.1 17:41/IM
57:15.9 18:28/M
57:26.4 18:32/M
57:26.5 18:32/M
57:35.9 18:35/M
57:40.4 18:36/M
58:43.9 18:57/M
58:43.9 18:57/M
58:44.2 18:57/M
58:44.4 18:57/M
58:44.8 18:57/M

11/06/21 11:46:04 AM



Race Date
November 06, 21

Overall
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Name
John Miller
Angela Reyes
Brad Whitehead
Tina Whitehead
Kennedy Vanscoik
Peyton Lint

Jayco 5K

Overall Finish List

WALK

Bib No

Gend

897
930
970
971
965
879

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com 4
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Time Pace
19:16.3 6:13/M
19:17.2 6:13/M
19:17.6 6:13/M
19:24.8 6:16/M
21:12.7 6:51/M
21:12.8 6:51/M

11/06/21 11:46:05 AM



